
fTI: HR0, JGRIG -363 621 

F. Tender/ JNV-MORBI/ 2024-25/|1 
To 

The Editor 
Sandesh News Paper 
Rajkot. 

Sir, 
Sub: Published the TENDER NOTICE " - reg. 

PM SHRI School Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya 
(An Autonomous Body Under Ministry of 
Education, Department of School Education & 

Literacy, Govt. of India) 
Village: Kothariya, Taluka : Wankaner 
District : Morbi ( Gujarat ) 363 621 
C.B.S.E. Affiliation No. 440152 
UDISE No. 24330404703 

School Code: 14304 

Encl: TENDER NOTICE. 

Email ID:jnvmorbi @gmail.com 
Dt.04.06.2024 

With reference subject cited above, please publish the Tender Notice of our vidyalaya in 
daily newspaper on 05.06.2024 for Rajkot & Morbi Division circulation with DAVP rate. 

Thanking you. 

Yours faithfully 

PNeMAL 
Jaahar Navoday Vidyalaya 

Kothariya, Morbi 



Kothariya, Morbi 

Jwahar Navoday Vidyalaya 

Kphari i, viorbi 

Jwahar Nave 

yalaya 

PRINGIPAL 

PRINAAL 

Principal 

11: 
00 

qo 

T 
GIQT 

I 

20.06.2023 1 

http://jnvmorbi.org.in. 

Tender form 

office 

of 
Jawahar 

Navodaya 

Vidyalaya 

-
Kothariya, 

Morbi. 

hand. 

Tenders 

will 

be 

opened 

at 
11:00 

am 

on 

21.06.2024 

in 
the 

are 

also 

available 

Vidyalaya 

website 

office 

of 
Principal 

on 

or 
before 

20.06.2024 

by 

Regd. 

Post 

or 
by 

Duly 

filled 

tender 

form 

along 

with 

EMD 

should 

reach 

the 

the 

copy 

of 
GST 

paying 

Rs. 

200.00 

in 
between 

10.00 

a. 
m. 

to 
04:00 

p.m. 

Principal 

JNV 

Morbi 

between 

06.06.2024 

to 

20.06.2024 

by 

Tender 

form 

will 

be 

available 

from 

the 

office 

of 

the 

04. T afaT 

(5) 

Labour 

charges 

of 
Painting 

(4) Hair Cutting (3) 

Fruits 

& 
Snacks 

02. Haft 

(2) Vegetable (1) Grocery 

01. 

31ll 

a fhllT 

items 

for 

the 

year 

2024-2025 

Sealed 

tenders 

are 

invited 

for 
the 

purchase 

of 
following 

TENDER NOTICE 
DISTT. 

Registration 

and 

shop 

License. 

The 

application 

for 

the 

tender 

should 

accompany with 

MORBI 

JAWAHAR 

NAVODAYA 

VIDYALAYA, 

KOTHARIYA 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

